Day1
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
10:00
10:30
10:45
12:15
1:30
3:00
3:15

4:45

Day 2
9:00
9:15
10:45
11:00
12:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
4:00

4:15

Severe & Persistent Mental lliness
Agenda

Welcome and Introductions
Organized as Teams
Articulate Goals

What is Severe and Persistent Mental Illness?
Beliefs about Mental lliness
Break

Schizophrenia

Lunch

Major Depression

Break

Bipolar Disorder

Wrap up/adjourn for the day

Welcome back/ Recap from yesterday
Anxiety Disorder

Break

Alzheimer’s disease

Lunch

Communicating with People with SPMI
Culturally Competent

Evidence-based Practice

Promising Practices

Break

Goal Evaluations

Wrap up and Resources

Adjourn



