## Severe & Persistent Mental Illness Agenda

Day 1	
9:00	Welcome and Introductions
9:10	Organized as Teams
9:20	Articulate Goals
9:30	What is Severe and Persistent Mental Illness?
10:00	Beliefs about Mental Illness
10:30	Break
10:45	Schizophrenia
12:15	Lunch
1:30	Major Depression
3:00	Break
3:15	Bipolar Disorder
4:45	Wrap up/adjourn for the day
Day 2	
9:00	Welcome back/ Recap from yesterday
9:15	Anxiety Disorder
10.45	Drook

9:15	Anxiety Disorder
10:45	Break
11:00	Alzheimer's disease
12:30	Lunch
1:45	Communicating with People with SPMI
2:00	Culturally Competent
2:15	Evidence-based Practice
2:30	Promising Practices
2:45	Break
3:00	Goal Evaluations
4:00	Wrap up and Resources
4:15	Adjourn